## 503286374 04/30/2015

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3332992

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:	ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY I	DATA					
		Name			Execution Date	
CHUN KAI LEUNG					04/27/2015	
WAI KEUNG LO					04/27/2015	
YIN CHING CHAU					04/27/2015	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
Name:	ESPOT					
Street Address:	UNIT 07 KOWLO	21/F, TRENDY CENTRE, ON	682-684 C	ASTLE PEA	AK ROAD,	
City:	HONG K	ONG				
State/Country:	HONG K	ONG				
Property Type		Number		-		
Application Number:		4697683		1		
	I			J		
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA					
Fax Number:						
using a fax number, i	f provided;	the e-mail address first; if if that is unsuccessful, it	will be ser			
Email:		harles_ho@barron-young.c	om			
Correspondent Name Address Line 1:		.Y.I.P., LTD .O. BOX 1484 OF GENER				
Address Line 1:		ONG KONG, HONG KONG				
		XESPOT-1501-USPT				
NAME OF SUBMITTER		CHARLES S. HO				
SIGNATURE:	l.	/charles ho/				
DATE SIGNED:		04/30/2015				
		04/30/2015				
Total Attachments: 3	nmant VEC		0)#00001+	;4		
-		POT-1501-USPT (0034580 POT-1501-USPT (0034580				
•	_	POT-1501-USPT (0034580 POT-1501-USPT (0034580	,			

Whereas, the As				-A	
	signor, com	prising the fallowir	ng named invel	ntors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Chun K	ai Leung			
made an inventio	n entitled:	SYSTEM AND M	ETHOD FOR	WIRELESSLY CONTROL	LING LED LIGHTING
for which an app (Select one of the i		Letters Patent of th	e United State	<b>:</b>	an geologicae and an and a second
X is executed was filed in	i concurren the U.S. P	dy herewith atent and Trademi ation Serial No.:			
		Espot Lighting L	imited		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addi	mess and	Unit 07, 21/F, Tre	ndy Centre, 6	82-684 Castle Peak Road	l, Kowloon
Country)		Hong Kong			
for Letters Pater	t for said in	vention, including	all divisions, co	Interest in and to said inve antinuations, and continuat	innerie-east thereof all
including any an Assignor	d all foreigr r hereby wa	n patent rights in th	is invention co gnment, sale, :	including reissues, to be of rresponding thereto. agreement or encumbrance	stained therefor,
including any an Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represen possession, rela	d all foreign r hereby wa l into which r agrees it : tative there ting to the i ate all instru	n patent rights in the arrants that no assi would conflict with shall be legally bou of, to supply all infi- making and practic ments proper to p	is invention co gnment, sale, : this Assignme nd, upon reque ormation and e e of said inven atent the inven	including reissues, to be of rresponding thereto. agreement or encumbrance	stained therefor, has been or will be uccessors or assigns or nor has knowledge or proceeding relating America and foreign
Assignor Assignor Made or entered Assignor a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to execu countrias in the instrument.	d all foreign r hereby wa I into which r agrees it is tative there ting to the i ste all instru- name of the	n patent rights in the would conflict with shall be legally bou of, to supply all infi- making and practic iments proper to pi- e Assignee, and to	is invention co gnment, sale, a this Assignme nd, upon reque ormation and e e of said inven atent the inven execute all ins	including reissues, to be of rresponding thereto. agreement or encumbrance ant. est of the Assignee or its su vidence of which the Assig dion, to testify in any legal i tion in the United States of	stained therefor, has been or will be uccessors or assigns or nor has knowledge or proceeding relating America and foreign
Assignor Assignor Made or entered Assignor a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to execu countrias in the instrument.	d all foreign r hereby wa I into which r agrees it : tative there ting to the i ste all instru- name of the ss whereof,	n patent rights in the would conflict with shall be legally bou of, to supply all infi- making and practic iments proper to pi- e Assignee, and to	is invention co gnment, sale, a this Assignme ord, upon reque ormation and e e of said inven atant the inven execute all ins executed on t	including reissues, to be of rresponding thereto. agreement or encumbrance int. est of the Assignee or its su widence of which the Assig fion, to testify in any legal tion in the United States of truments proper to carry of	stained therefor, has been or will be uccessors or assigns or nor has knowledge or proceeding relating America and foreign
Assignor Assignor Made or entered Assignor a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to execu countrias in the instrument.	d all foreign r hereby wa I into which r agrees it i tative there ting to the inte all instru- name of the ss whereof, Typed o	n patent rights in the irrants that no assi would conflict with shall be legally bou of, to supply all infi- making and practic iments proper to pi- e Assignee, and to this Assignment is	is invention co gnment, sale, a this Assignme ord, upon reque ormation and e e of said inven atant the inven execute all ins executed on t	including reissues, to be of rresponding thereto. agreement or encumbrance int. est of the Assignee or its su widence of which the Assig fion, to testify in any legal tion in the United States of truments proper to carry of the day indicated below.	>tained therefor, ⇒ has been or will be uccessors or assigns or or has knowledge or or creeding relating America and foreign ut the intent of this

{XESPOT-1501-USPT/00343236v1}

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Appli	cation	Docket Number: XES	POT-1501-USPT
Whereas, the Ass	ignor, con	nprising the following	named inver	tors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Wai Kei	ing Lo		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
made an inventio	n entitled:	SYSTEM AND ME	THOD FOR I	MIRELESSLY CONTRO	DLLING LED LIGHTING
for which an appli (Select one of the fi		Leiters Palent of the	United State	\$ <b>.</b>	
was filed in	the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Trademar ation Serial No.:	k Office on		
	*****	Espot Lighting Lir	nited	·····	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr	ess and	Unit 07, 21/F, Tren	idy Centre, 6	82-684 Castle Peak Ro	ad, Kowloon
Country)		Hong Kong			
One Dollar (51.00 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri including any and	<ol> <li>), and for ssignor, ir ussigns, th t for said it ority base t all foreig</li> </ol>	other good and valu itending to be legally e full and exclusive r ivention, including al d thereon, and all Le n patent rights in this	able consider bound, herek tight, title and If divisions, co tters Patent, i invention co	ntinuations, and continu neluding reissues, to be	ch is hereby insfers to Assignee, its ivention, all applications jations-in-part thereof, all obtained therefor,
made or entered	into which	would conflict with t	his Assignme	nt.	
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the n instrument.	ative there ing to the te all instri- ame of th	of, to supply all infor making and practice aments proper to pat a Assignee, and to e	mation and e of said inveni ent the inveni xecute all inst	vidence of which the As tion, to testify in any leg-	of America and foreign rout the intent of this
ĩ	Typed c	r Printed Name	<u>s</u>	lgnature	Date
SIGNATURE	Wa	i Keung Lo	<u>* U</u>	Sand Comp	× 2/ Aprido14
	<u> </u>	J Che-1	× L. • witness i		×_7/4/21

{XESPOT-ISH-USPT#0343237v1}

		- Patent Appl	*******		KESPOT-1501-USPT
vnereas, ine Ai	seignor, coi	nprising the followin	ig named in	ventors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Yin Chi	ng Chau			
mede an inventi	on entitled:	SYSTEM AND M	ETHOD FO	R WIRELESSLY CON	ROLLING LED LIGHTING
	dication for	Letters Patent of the	******		
is executed was filled in	d concurre n the U.S. I	tily herewith <sup>9</sup> atent and Tradema ation Serial No.:	irk Office on		
		Espot Lighting Li	mited		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	ress and	Unit 07, 21/F, Trei Hona Kona	ndy Centre,	, 682-684 Castle Peak	Road, Kowlcon
				·····	
Now, the Now, the Dre Dollar (\$1.0 Scknowledged, A Successors and	r, mefore, in c 0), and for tssignor, in assigns, th	onsideration of the ; other good and valu tending to be legally a full and exclusive ;	Daymant by Iable consid / bound, her right title an	Assignee to Assigner of legation, the receipt of y reby sells, assigns and distances in and to sole	of a sum corresponding to which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its
Che Donar (g 1.0 acknowledged, A successors and i for Letters Paten rights to claim pr notuding any an including any an Assignor Assignor	r. enefore, in c 0), and for 4ssignor, in assigns, th t for said ir tority baser d all foreign r hereby we into which adrees it a	onsideration of the p other good and valu tending to be legally a full and exclusive p vention, inclusing a i thereon, and all Le patent rights in this mants that no assign would conflict with t hall be legally bound	payment by able consid / bound, her right, title an il divisions, diers Patent a livention c nment, sale his Assignn d. uppn rep	Assignee to Assignor of leration, the receipt of v reby sells, assigns and id interest in and to sail continuations, and cont continuations, and cont t, including reissues, to corresponding thereto, , agreement or encumb tent.	of a sum corresponding to which is hereby bransfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications invations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor, brance has been or will be
Now, the Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, 7 successors and i for Letters Paten rights to claim pr including any an- nacted or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu	r. mefore, in c U, and for Assigner, in assigner, in tority based d all foreign hereby wa into which agrees it : lative there ting to the r ite all instr.	onsideration of the p other good and valu tending to be legally s full and exclusive is vention, including a i thereon, and all Le patent rights in this mants that no assign would conflict with t hall be legally boun of, to supply all infor making and practice making and practice	payment by iable consid / bound, her right, title an iders Patent > invention c nment, sale his Assignn d, upon req mation and of said inve	Assignee to Assigner of leration, the receipt of v reby sells, assigns and id interest in and to said continuations, and cont to interest in and to said continuations, and cont to interest in and to said contained in a signal and the signal of the evidence of which the indion, to testify in any is	of a sum corresponding to which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications inventions-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor,
Now, the Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and i for Letters Paten rights to claim pr including any an Assignor Assignor a legal represent possession, rela possession, rela thereto, to execu- countries in the r instrument.	r, mefore, in c U, and for sasigner, in assigner, in assigner, in the for said ir forty based d all foreign thereby we into which agrees it s allive there ting to the ting to the ting to the ting to the time of the	onsideration of the p other good and valu tending to be legally a full and exclusive in vention, including a i thereon, and all Le patent rights in this mants that no assign would conflict with t hall be legally boun of, to supply all infor making and practice ments proper to pat a Assignee, and to e	payment by isble consid / bound, her right, title an il divisions, diventions, invention con nment, sale his Assignn d. upon reoj mation and of said inve ent the inve xecute all in	Assignee to Assigner of leration, the receipt of v reby sells, assigns and id interest in and to said continuations, and cont to interest in and to said continuations, and cont to interest in and to said contained in a signal and the signal of the evidence of which the indion, to testify in any is	of a sum corresponding to which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications finuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor, wance has been or will be its successors or assigne o Assignor has knowledge or eggi proceeding relating as of America and foreign my out the intent of this
Now, the Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and i for Letters Paten rights to claim pr including any an Assignor Assignor a legal represent possession, rela possession, rela thereto, to execu- countries in the r instrument.	r, mefore, in c 0), and for sasigner, in assigner, in assigner, in the for said in fority based d all foreign r hereby we into which agrees it a lative there lative there all instru- tame of the s whereof,	onsideration of the p other good and valu tending to be legally a full and exclusive in vention, including a i thereon, and all Le patent rights in this mants that no assign would conflict with t hall be legally boun of, to supply all infor making and practice ments proper to pat a Assignee, and to e	payment by isble consid / bound, her right, title an il divisions, diventions, invention con nment, sale his Assignn d. upon reoj mation and of said inve ent the inve xecute all in	Assignee to Assigner of leration, the receipt of v reby selfs, assigns and id interest in and to sail confinuations, and cont t, including reissues, to corresponding thereto, , agreement or encumb tent. uest of the Assignee or evidence of which the union, to testify in any to milor, in the United Stat istruments proper to ca	of a sum corresponding to which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications finuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor, wance has been or will be its successors or assigne o Assignor has knowledge or eggi proceeding relating as of America and foreign my out the intent of this
Now, the Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and i for Letters Peten rights to claim pr including any an Assignor Assignor Assignor a legal represent possession, rela- thereto, to execu- countries in the r instrument.	r, mefore, in c 0), and for sasigner, in assigner, in assigner, in tority based d all foreign thereby we d all foreign thereby we into which as where there as where of the swhere of the swhere of the swhere of the	onsideration of the p other good and valu tending to be legally is full and exclusive is vention, including a it thereon, and all Le patent rights in this mants that no assign would conflict with t shall be legally bound of, to supply all infor- making and practice ments proper to pat Assignee, and to e this Assignment is a	payment by isble consid / bound, her right, title an il divisions, diventions, invention con nment, sale his Assignn d. upon reoj mation and of said inve ent the inve xecute all in	Assignee to Assigner of leration, the receipt of v reby selfs, assigns and id interest in and to sail confinuations, and cont t, including reissues, to corresponding thereto, , agreement or encumb tent. uest of the Assignee or evidence of which the union, to testify in any to milor, in the United Stat istruments proper to ca	of a sum corresponding to which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications inventions-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor, prance has been or will be its successors or assigne o Assignor has knowledge or egsi proceeding relating tes of America and foreign rry out the intent of this w.

×

{X85PG7-)503-USP720343239~}}

RECORDED: 04/30/2015